[bookmark: _GoBack]2020 Foxes Inter Club Fixtures Planner 
	Tee 
Reservation
	HOME
	AWAY
	Meal

	13.00 -13.45 
	
	Thursday 12th March: Wyke Green
	2 Course 6.00pm

	13.00 - 13.45 
	
	Thursday 26th March: Ealing G.C.
	tbc 

	12.00 tbc
	Friday 3rd April:  MCFA Foxes Captain’s & Secretary 18 hole stableford  Wyke Green
	MCFA AGM / dinner

	13.00 - 13.45 
	
	Thursday 16th April: Sudbury G.C.
	tbc

	13.30 - 14.15
	Wednesday 22nd April Wyke Green
	
	2 Course (6.30 p.m.)  

	13.30 - 14.15
	Saturday 2nd May: Finchley G.C. tbc
	
	Basket (bar) Meal

	13.30 - 14.15
	
	Thursday 7th May Ashford Manor G.C.
	2 Course 6.30pm

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 14th May: Ealing G.C.
	
	2 Course  7.30 p.m.

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 21st May West Middx
	
	2 Course  7.30 p.m.

	14.00 - 14.45
	
	Tuesday 26th May Enfield G.C.- 
	2 Course  7.30 p.m.

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 25th June  Enfield G.C.
	
	2 course meal 7.30

	Tee Reserved
	(Sunday 7th - Tuesday 9th June) Foxes Away (tour) Cotswold Golf & Spa Hotel
	2 nights - 3 rounds Golf

	12.00
	Batchworth Invitation tba (June)
	

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 2nd July: Grims Dyke  
	
	

	12.00 (13.30)
	Saturday 11th July Sudbury Centenary Invitation MCFA Captains & Secretary’s  
	Bar-B-Que

	14.00 - 14.45
	
	Tuesday 14th July Batchworth G.C.
	2 course meal 7.30

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 16th July: Stanmore
	
	2 Course  7.00 p.m.

	14.00 - 14.45
	Thursday 23rd July: Sudbury
	
	2 course - 7.00pm

	13.00 - 13.45
	
	Saturday 25th July: Mill Hill G.C.
	Meal tbc

	10.00 Shotgun
	Friday 7th August:  Sudbury MCFA County Championships
	Meal

	13.30 - 14.15
	Thursday 20th August: Ashford Manor 
	
	Meal 6.30 tbc

	13.30 - 14.15
	
	Wednesday 2nd Sept: Grims Dyke G.C.
	Meal 6.30 tbc

	13.30 - 14.15
	
	Thursday 10th Sept: Stanmore
	Meal 6.30 tbc

	13.30 - 14.15
	Tuesday 22nd Sept Batchworth G.C
	
	

	13.30 - 14.15
	
	Thursday 24th Sept Stockley Park 
	Meal tba

	
	
	Thursday 8th Oct West Middx  
	Meal tba

	13.00 - 13.45*
	
	Saturday 17th October Finchley G.C. 
	Meal tba

	PHGC Foxes Fixtures 2020

	
	Competition
	Note

	Friday - Sunday : 21st - 23rd Feb
	3 club & Putter 18 hole stableford
	2019 - 2020 A/fee

	Monday 23rd March  Tee 11.15 - 12.30
	Foxes Away day (Owen Newport Salver) Essendon G.C.
	Golfers Lunch

	Saturday - Sunday 18th - 19th April
	Foxes Spring Mtg 18 hole stableford
	

	Saturday - Sunday  18th - 19th July
	Foxes Championship 18 hole medal
	

	Friday 9th - Saturday 10th October 
	Foxes Autumn Meeting (The Canny Fox Trophy)
	


Invitation only
